
www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk

101 Bus Timetable

take the bus to

Whittlesford, Duxford, 
Ickleton, Great Chesterford,
Littlebury, Saffron Walden
all times from 3 December 2014

this leaflet contains

services operated by

>  Bus timetable for service 101

>  Myall’s Coaches 
     under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

     Should you have any queries, comments or suggestions about this service 
     please call 0345 045 0675



Whittlesford > Saffron Walden                        service 101

TUESDAY ONLY                                                                                           
Whittlesford, Hill Farm Road, Hill Farm                                                09:30
Whittlesford, High Street, Old School Lane                                                    09:32

Duxford, St Peter's Street, opp Petersfield Road                                              09:37

Ickleton, Abbey Street, opp Coploe Road                                                      09:42

Great Chesterford, Ickleton Road, Station Turn (E-Bound)                               09:45

Littlebury, Cambridge Road, Cambridge Road (S-Bound)                                09:49

Saffron Walden, High Street, High Street (N-Bound)                                      09:59

Saffron Walden, Radwinter Road, inside Tesco                                     10:05

TUESDAY ONLY                                                                                           
Saffron Walden, Radwinter Road, inside Tesco                                     11:44
Saffron Walden, High Street, High Street (S-Bound)                                       11:50

Littlebury, Cambridge Road, Cambridge Road (N-Bound)                               12:00

Great Chesterford, Ickleton Road, Station Turn (W-Bound)                              12:04

Ickleton, Abbey Street, Coploe Road                                                             12:07

Duxford, St Peter's Street, Petersfield Road                                                    12:12

Whittlesford, Hill Farm Road, Hill Farm                                                        12:20

Whittlesford, High Street, Old School Lane                                                    12:22

Whittlesford, Duxford Road, Station Road West                                    12:24

Saffron Walden > Whittlesford                       service 101


